60” Keyed Evidence Locker
MODEL Keyed Evidence Locker
DWG# SCALE:
DATE: 7/27/07 BY: er
60” Keyed Evidence Locker
MINI002
H
w1
w
w
END PANEL
SLOPING TOP
OPTIONAL RECESSED BASE
OPTIONS
4.0"
D
MATERIAL: Cold rolled steel doors, frames, panels with powder coat
paint finish; stainless steel hardware.
LOCKS: Master key-operated locks.  Key drop available.
DOOR FABRICATION:
    - Smooth steel, self-closing louverless, 180 degree swing.
    - Channel box formed with reinforced turned ends.
    - Two stainless steel spring loaded hinges per door 14 Gauge.
    - Stainless steel door closure and handle.
    - Rear door: full-length with continuous stainless steel hinge.
FRAME FABRICATION:
    - Welded overlapping construction.
    - Channel formed with double thickness lock and cash receptacle
       housing.
    - Channel formed and interlocked intermediate cross members.
BODY FABRICATION: Flanged, reinforced and back ventilated.
FINISH: Powder coat in beige, grey, black, blue, dark green, medium
blue, warm beige, light green, mist grey, medium green, charcoal grey,
grey blue, dresden blue, sandalwood, marine blue, cadet blue, burgundy,
corn.
LOCK HOUSING: Located in channel upright portion of frames to the
right of each column of locker openings.
COIN HOUSING: Located at bottom of lock channel upright; cash door
with four pry preventative flanges.
GAUGES:
    - Top: 20
    - Sides: 24
    - Backs: 24
ASSEMBLY: Factory assembled by welding frames and doors to the fully
assembled body module, three frames or less in width.
OPTIONS:
    - 4” high recessed CRS bases painted black.
    - Sloping tops.
    - Finished end panels.
    - Key drop.
 Dimensions
One Tier 12 x 18 x 60 15 x 18 x 60 12 x 24 x 60
Two Tier 12 x 18 x 30 15 x 18 x 30 12 x 24 x 30
Three Tier 12 x 18 x 20 15 x 18 x 20 12 x 24 x 20
Four Tier 12 x 18 x 15 15 x 18 x 15
Five Tier 12 x 18 x 12 15 x 18 x 12 12 x 24 x 12
Six Tier 12 x 18 x 10 15 x 18 x 10 12 x 24 x 10
W x D x H
Canadian Locker Co., Ltd.
931 Progress Ave., Unit #5  |  Scarborough, Ont, Canada M1G3V5  | Tel: (800) 494-9073 or (416) 439-5992  | Fax: (416) 439-7036
Western Canada (800) 494-9073 ext 205